
Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Rangliste - Kata

Kata 00-05 US Boys 1 Semeraro Moreno BK Thun
Kata 00-05 US Boys 2 Semeraro Alessandro BK Thun
Kata 00-05 US Boys 3 Caporale Alessio BK Thun
Kata 06-07 US&OS MIX 1 Lekaj Gledi BK Thun
Kata 06-07 US&OS MIX 2 Lüthi Ariana Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 06-07 US&OS MIX 3 Huber Julia Nicole BK Thun
Kata 08-09 OS MIX 1 Bingelli Diego SKISF
Kata 08-09 OS MIX 2 Waber Raiarii BK Thun
Kata 08-09 OS MIX 3 Huber Rudolf Oliver BK Thun
Kata 08-09 US MIX 1 Stettler Jana SKISF
Kata 08-09 US MIX 2 Roulier Cheyenne BK Thun
Kata 08-09 US MIX 3 Kindler Leana BK Thun
Kata 10-11 OS Boys 1 Magni Luca BK Thun
Kata 10-11 OS Boys 2 Wolf Kimi Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 10-11 OS Boys 3 Russo Samuele Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 10-11 OS Girls 1 Sathunalingam Atchiya KK Grenchen
Kata 10-11 OS Girls 2 von Almen Alisa BS Gürbetal
Kata 10-11 OS Girls 3 Kämpf Yara BK Thun
Kata 10-11 US Boys 1 Fridrich Julian KaDo Langenthal
Kata 10-11 US Boys 2 Rothacher Vinzenz KaDo Langenthal
Kata 10-11 US Boys 3 Schmid Alain BK Thun
Kata 10-11 US Girls 1 Lötscher Rea SKISF
Kata 10-11 US Girls 2 Stettler Linda SKISF
Kata 10-11 US Girls 3 Mehr Michelle SKISF
Kata 12-13 OS Boys 1 Rajendram Priyankan BK Thun
Kata 12-13 OS Boys 2 Heller  Luca Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 12-13 OS Boys 3 Tran Ka-Fai BK Thun
Kata 12-13 US Boys 1 Kölbl Justin SKISF
Kata 12-13 US Boys 2 Zenobio Cosimo BK Thun
Kata 12-13 US Boys 3 Tschopp Jano SKISF
Kata 12-13 US&OS Girls 1 Gafner Alexandra BK Thun
Kata 12-13 US&OS Girls 2 Gjoka Sandra BK Thun
Kata 12-13 US&OS Girls 3 Schaller Céline SKISF
Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 1 Baumann Mike Karate Belp
Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 2 Schaller Joshua SKISF
Kata 14-15 US&OS Boys 3 Wegmüller  Simon Karate Belp
Kata 14-15 US&OS Girls 1 Kuslys Flavia BK Thun
Kata 14-15 US&OS Girls 2 Schweizer  Meret Karate Belp
Kata 14-15 US&OS Girls 3 Nesic Maria SKISF
Kata 16-18 OS Girls 1 Jovicic Selena BK Thun
Kata 16-18 OS Girls 2 Schaller Joana SKISF
Kata 16-18 OS Girls 3 Maillat Valerie Seishinkan KaDo
Kata 16-18 US&OS Boys 1 Rhouma Uassim Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 16-18 US&OS Boys 2 Beyeler Athanasius Seishinkan KaDo
Kata 16-18 US&OS Boys 3 Blaser Corsin SKISF

JSKA Switzerland 2/6



Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Rangliste - Kata

Kata 19-34 OS Boys 1 Roten Nicola SKISF
Kata 19-34 OS Boys 2 Jedrinovic Dejan KK Grenchen
Kata 19-34 OS Boys 3 Kneuss Manuel SKISF
Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 1 Imboden Maria-Josephine SKISF
Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 2 Urbanek Nadja Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Kata 19-34 US&OS Girls 3 Mosimann Flavia SKISF
Kata 35-65 OS Boys 1 Mobèche Pablo SKISF
Kata 35-65 OS Boys 2 Fankhauser Matthias BS Gürbetal
Kata 35-65 OS Boys 3 Kölbl Michael SKISF
Kata 35-65 OS Girls 1 Cekic Irena SKISF
Kata 35-65 OS Girls 2 Ruppen  Caroline SKISF
Kata 35-65 OS Girls 3 Perren  Tania Karate Belp
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Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Rangliste - Jiyu_Kumite

Jiyu_Kumite 11-13 OS Boys 1 Heller  Luca Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Jiyu_Kumite 11-13 OS Boys 2 Tran Ka-Fai BK Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 11-13 OS Boys 3 Wolf Kimi Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 1 Wegmüller  Simon Karate Belp
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 2 Kurmann Marco SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Boys 3 Burger  Steffen Karate Belp
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Girls 1 Kuslys Flavia BK Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Girls 2 Gurtner  Jes Seishinkan KaDo
Jiyu_Kumite 14-15 OS Girls 3 Zahnd Ariane SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 1 Blaser Corsin SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 2 Rhouma Uassim Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Boys 3 Beyeler Athanasius Seishinkan KaDo
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 1 Jovicic Selena BK Thun
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 2 Maillat Valerie Seishinkan KaDo
Jiyu_Kumite 16-18 OS Girls 3 Götz Elisa SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Boys 1 Fankhauser Roger SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Boys 2 Jedrinovic Dejan KK Grenchen
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Boys 3 Kneuss Manuel SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Girls 1 Hüssy Jessica SKISF
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Girls 2 Urbanek Nadja Fudochikan Kirchberg 
Jiyu_Kumite 19-65 OS Girls 3 Mosimann Flavia SKISF
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Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Rangliste - KihonIpponKumite

KihonIpponKumite 00-05 US Boys 1 Semeraro Moreno BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 00-05 US Boys 2 Semeraro Alessandro BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 00-05 US Boys 3 Caporale Alessio BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 06-07 US&OS MIX 1 Lüthi Ariana Fudochikan Kirchberg 
KihonIpponKumite 06-07 US&OS MIX 2 Lekaj Gledi BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 06-07 US&OS MIX 3 Huber Julia Nicole BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 1 Bingelli Diego SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 2 Lüthi Luana Fudochikan Kirchberg 
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 OS MIX 3 Huber Rudolf Oliver BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 1 Rauber Bianca BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 2 Roulier Cheyenne BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 08-09 US MIX 3 Waldspurger Amy BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 1 Magni Luca BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 2 Russo Samuele Fudochikan Kirchberg 
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Boys 3 Schomburg Louis KaDo Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 1 Kämpf Yara BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 2 Sathunalingam Atchiya KK Grenchen
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 OS Girls 3 Gjoka Adriana BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 1 Amsler  Nik Karate Belp
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 2 Rothacher Vinzenz KaDo Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Boys 3 Fridrich Julian KaDo Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 1 Mehr Michelle SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 2 Trombetta Chiara Karate Belp
KihonIpponKumite 10-11 US Girls 3 Hodler  Noemi Karate Belp
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Boys 1 Juppe  Finn Karate Belp
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Boys 2 Bodenmann Florian SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 OS Boys 3 Saleh Mohamed BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Boys 1 Kölbl Justin SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Boys 2 Zenobio Cosimo BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US Boys 3 Rupp Flavio BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Girls 1 Frey Corinna SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Girls 2 Courtet Lena BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 12-13 US&OS Girls 3 Stucki Aline BK Thun
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Boys 1 Schaller Joshua SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Boys 2 Wang David Fudochikan Fraubrunnen
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Boys 3 Meyer  Michael KaDo Langenthal
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Girls 1 Schweizer  Meret Karate Belp
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Girls 2 Schaller Joana SKISF
KihonIpponKumite 14-18 US&OS Girls 3 Aerni Sybille SKISF
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Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Rangliste - KataTeam

KataTeam 06-09 US MIX 1 Kata Team Thun 5 BK Thun
KataTeam 06-09 US MIX 2 Kata Team Thun 3 BK Thun
KataTeam 06-09 US MIX 4 Kata Team Thun 4 BK Thun
KataTeam 10-11 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team Kirchberg 1 Fudochikan Kirchberg 
KataTeam 10-11 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Thun 7 BK Thun
KataTeam 10-11 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Belp 3 Karate Belp
KataTeam 12-13 OS MIX 1 Kata Team Thun 10 BK Thun
KataTeam 12-13 OS MIX 2 Kata Team Thun 9 BK Thun
KataTeam 12-13 OS MIX 3 Kata Team Grenchen 1 KK Grenchen
KataTeam 14-15 US&OS MIX 1 Kata Team Belp 1 Karate Belp
KataTeam 14-15 US&OS MIX 2 Kata Team Thun 1 BK Thun
KataTeam 14-15 US&OS MIX 3 Kata Team Thun 8 BK Thun
KataTeam 16-65 OS MIX 1 Kata Team Gürbetal 1 BS Gürbetal
KataTeam 16-65 OS MIX 2 Kata Team Thun 11 BK Thun
KataTeam 16-65 OS MIX 3 Kata Team Belp 2 Karate Belp
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Swiss Shotokan Cup 2017
18.06.2017

Gotthelf Turnhalle, Thun
Medaillen-Spiegel

Dojo 1. Rang 2. Rang 3. Rang
SKISF 16 7 13
BK Thun 15 16 16
Karate Belp 6 2 6
Fudochikan Kirchberg 4 8 2
KK Grenchen 1 3 1
KaDo Langenthal 1 2 3
BS Gürbetal 1 2
Seishinkan KaDo 3 2
Fudochikan Fraubrunnen 1
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